
IFB# 00979   COAST GUARD STATION RENOVATION   JANUARY 26, 2016

Item Description Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price

1
Part A            

Lump Sum
$175,116.00 $136,225.00 $172,900.00 $236,808.00

2
Part B                 

Lump Sum
$211,270.00 $148,125.00 $248,500.00 $227,215.00

3
TOTAL LUMP 

SUM OF 
PROJECT

$386,386.00 $284,350.00 $421,400.00 $464,023.00

Awarded to: Dogwood Construction Group, Inc.
Date: 2/18/2016

A&M BUILDERS & 
ERECTORS, INC

FOURTH STREET DESIGN & 
CONSTRUCTION

DOGWOOD 
CONSTRUCTION GROUP, 

INC.

M.D. MCDONALD 
CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY




	Sheet1

